
HI CH Rd 1 Nett Rd 2 Nett Total gross Total nett
1 Amy Fletcher +0.1 +2 73 75 74 76 147 151
2 Kamaya Moodlier 0,4 +2 82 84 72 74 154 158
3 Tara Smith 2,8 1 78 77 82 81 160 158
4 Sue Smith 4,9 4 76 72 83 79 159 151

HI CH Rd 1 Nett Rd 2 Nett Total gross Total nett
1 Jacquelyn Porrill 7,9 7 89 82 86 79 175 161
2 Kerry Wood 8,7 8 80 72 85 77 165 149
3 Mariette Smit 11,7 11 94 83 91 80 185 163
4 Heike Venter 12,3 12 84 72 86 74 170 146
5 Anke Mostert 12,7 12 91 79 99 87 190 166
6 Natasha Swanepoel 12,8 12 84 72 88 76 172 148
7 Darlene Menzies 13,2 13 86 73 91 78 177 151
8 Tracy Coetzer 14,8 14 90 76 86 72 176 148
9 Darell Phillips 13,8 13 87 74 87 74 174 148

MID AM - STROKEPLAY  

HI CH Rd 1 Nett Rd 2 Nett Total gross Total nett

1 Sue Smith 4,9 4 76 72 83 79 159 151
2 Jacquelyn Porrill 7,9 7 89 82 86 79 175 161
3 Kerry Wood 8,7 8 80 72 85 77 165 149
4 Mariette Smit 11,7 11 94 83 91 80 185 163
5 Natasha Swanepoel 12,8 12 84 72 88 76 172 148
6 Darlene Menzies 13,2 13 86 73 91 78 177 151
7 Tracy Coetzer 14,8 14 90 76 86 72 176 148
8 Darell Phillips 13,8 13 87 74 87 74 174 148

Back 9

HI CH
1 Tracy van Zyl 18,1 18 32 18 Runner up Count out 
2 Tamika Wolfe 19,3 19 26
3 Marena Joseph 20,8 21 24
4 Zelda Hunter 20,4 20 32 16
5 Louwaine Swarts 21,5 22 32 16
6 Thembile N Jobe 16,9 17 13
7 Carlie Brits 23,1 23 25
8 Thandeka Khumalo 22,7 23 35 Winner
9 Charlene Loots 21,5 22 24

Back 9 Back 9

HI CH Rd 1 Points 9 6
1 Sue Smith 4,9 4 35 18 12 Winner
2 Jacquelyn Porrill 7,9 7 29
3 Kerry Wood 8,7 8 35 18 11
4 Darlene Menzies 13,2 13 35 16
5 Tracy Coetzer 14,8 14 32
6 Darell Phillips 13,8 13 33

HI CH Points Back 9

1 Tracy van Zyl 18,1 32 18
2 Marena Joseph 20,8 24
3 Louwaine Swarts 21,5 32 16
4 Thembile N Jobe 16,9 13
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